2018-2019

Nursery

A

Admission no Father's NameStudent NameSr.no. Guardian/Contact No. Address Payment Due

A-12 Aarti kumari1 Ramnandan singh ,7561910681 PATNA, BIHAR 920.00

A-3 Harit kishlay2 ,7004602192 620.00

Total Dues
Amount in words : 

RUPEES  ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY
 1,540.00